District I Form C-104 CEIVED State of New Mexico 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM Revised Feb. 26, 2007 Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources District II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, N **666**0 1 9 2010 Submit to Appropriate District Office District III Oil Conservation Division 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 BBSOCD 1220 South St. Francis Dr. 5 Copies 1220 S St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505 ☐ AMENDED REPORT REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT 1 Operator name and Address ² OGRID Number Apache Corporation 303 Veterans Airpark Lane, Suite 3000 ³ Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date Midland, TX 79705 07/08/2010 ⁴ API Number 5 Pool Name ⁶ Pool Code 30 - 0 25-39693 Eunice; San Andres, South 24170 ⁷ Property Code ⁸ Property Name ⁹ Well Number 057 II. 10 Surface Location Ul or lot no. | Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 228 1650 North 2310 East 11 Bottom Hole Location UL or lot no. Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line | Feet from the Section East/West line County 12 Lse Code Producing Method 14 Gas Connection 15 C-129 Permit Number C-129 Effective Date 17 C-129 Expiration Date Code 07/08/2010 III. Oil and Gas Transporters ¹⁸ Transporter 19 Transporter Name ²⁰ O/G/W **OGRID** and Address 241472 Southern Union Gas Services, LTD G 301 Commerce Street Suite 700 Fort Worth TX 76102 Sentinel Transportation, LLC 5108 0 1406 NW Country Rd Hobbs NM 88240 IV. Well Completion Data

	²¹ Spud Date 03/03/2010		eady Date 23 TD 4423'		24 PBTD 25 Perfo 4376' 3893'-4					
	²⁷ Hole Size 12-1/4" 7-7/8" Tubing		²⁸ Casing	& Tubing Size	²⁹ Depth Set		30 Sacks Cement 650 sx Class C 650 sx Class C			
			8	3-5/8"	1186'	,				
			5	5-1/2"	4423'					
			2	2-7/8"	3852'					

V. Well Test Data 32 Gas Delivery Date 31 Date New Oil 33 Test Date 35 Tbg. Pressure ³⁶ Csg. Pressure 34 Test Length 07/08/2010 07/08/2010 08/12/2010 24 hrs ³⁸ Oil 40 Gas ³⁹ Water 37 Choke Size 41 Test Method 8/23 130/310 31/68 Ρ ⁴² I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature. Approved by: Printed name PETROLEUM EMANAGET Title: Reesa Holland Title: Approval Date: OCT 2 1 2019 Sr. Engr Tech E-mail Address: Reesa.Holland@apachecorp.com Phone: Date: 10/14/2010 432/818-1062

District II
District II
District II
District II
District III
District

Oil Conservation Division

Submit to Appropriate District Office

000 Rio Brazos District IV	Rd., Az	tec, NM	57410	JCT 19	2011/2	20 South St.	Francis Dr					5 Copie	
220 S. St Franc	ıs Dr., S	anta Fe,	NM 875) BBS		Santa Fe, NI	M 87505					AMENDED REPORT	
	I	<u>. R</u>	<u>EQU</u>	EST FO	<u>DR ALI</u>	LOWABLE	AND AUT	THO.					
¹ Operator n		nd Add	ress						² OGRID Nu	mber			
Apache Corpo 303 Veterans A Midland, TX 7	Lane, S	uite 300	00					3 Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date RC / 07/08/2010					
⁴ API Number 30 - 0 25-39693						rg			6 Pool Cod 50350 —				
⁷ Property Code 34816							9 Well I 057				Vell Numb	oer /	
		<u>Locatio</u>			T					T			
Ul or lot no. G	2 22S 37E 1650				1650	he North/South line Feet from the Past/Wes 2310 East					Lea County		
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South									Foot from the	Foot	West line	Country	
			_							<u> </u>		County	
12 Lse Code S	Code Producing Method		ethod	14 Gas Connection Date 07/08/2010		¹⁵ C-129 Pern	Permit Number 16 (C-129 Effective Date		¹⁷ C-1	¹⁷ C-129 Expiration Date	
III. Oil a		as Trai	nsport	ers		10					······································		
18 Transpor OGRID			¹⁹ Transporter Name and Address									²⁰ O/G/W	
241472 Southern Union Gas Services, LTD											G		
129			301 Commerce Street Suite 700 Fort Worth TX 76102										
5108 Sentinel Transportation, LLC 1406 NW Country Rd												0	
Hobbs NM 88240													
garante garante transcription													
	enderić strace										(otal)		
	11					······································						Production of Lagran	
IV. Well	Com	alotion	Doto										
²¹ Spud Da			Data Ready	Date	1	²³ TD	²⁴ PBTD		²⁵ Perfora	tions		²⁶ DHC, MC	
03/03/201	0	0	7/08/2			4423'	4376'		3677'-38			DHC-4275	
²⁷ Ho	le Size			28 Casing	& Tubir	ng Size	²⁹ De	pth S	et		30 Sac	ks Cement	
12	-1/4"	8-5/8"					1186'				650 sx Class C		
7-	7/8"	5			5-1/2"		4423'			650 sx Class C		x Class C	
Tubing					2-7/8"		3852'						
V. Well	Fest D	eta											
		32 Gas	Gas Delivery Date 33 To			Γest Date /12/2010	³⁴ Test Length ³⁵ Tl 24 hrs		bg. Pre	g. Pressure 36 Csg. Press			
37 Choke Size		³⁸ Oil			³⁹ Water ⁴⁰ Ga						41 Test Method		
			15/23			80/310	37/6	58				Р	
² I hereby cert been complied						Division have			OIL CONSER	VATIO!	N DIVISIO	N	
complete to the						1				_			
Signature: Klosa Holland							Approved by:						
Printed name: Reesa Holland							Title: PETROLEUM ENGINEER						
Title: Sr. Engr Tech							Approval Date		OCT 2 1				
E-mail Addres Reesa.Hollan	s:	acheco	rp.com	1									
Date:	- weap	33,1000	Pho	ne:	20								
10/14/2010			43	2/818-106	02				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	V. 1 // A / II. WA			